
 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY(CIPET) : IPT - KOCHI 

HIL Colony, Pathalam, Udyogamandal P.O., Kochi – 683501. 

Phone : 0484-2547741/2547742 E-mail: kochi@cipet.gov.in  Web: www.cipet.gov.in 
Mobile no : 8248947524, 9645493211 

 

 
CIPET-IPT/KOCHI/ADMIN/SCRAP-CORRI/2022–23/04                   Date: 20.03.2023 

 
CORRIGENDUM FOR TENDER FOR SALE OF SCRAP 

With reference to the tender for Sale of Scrap published Vide Advt. No.                                    
CIPET-IPT/KOCHI/ADMIN/SCRAP/2022–23/04 dated 03.03.2023 for sale of scrap, the last 
date for submission of quotation is hereby extended upto 27.03.2023 till 3.00 pm 
 
For detailed information please visit our website: www.cipet.gov.in. 
                                                                                                                                                        (S/D)   

Joint Director & Head 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cipet.gov.in/
http://www.cipet.gov.in/

